

| NEXT | Food and Drink Specification | |
|-----------------------|---|--|
| Item Number | V04741 | |
| Product Name | DIY Christmas Jumper Letterbox SKU: GICL.DIYJUMPER | |
| Brand Contact Address | Biscuiteers Limited, Unit 2 Greenlea Park, Prince Georges Rd, London, SW19 2JD www.biscuiteers.com | |
| Net Weight | 120g | |
| Country of Origin | United Kingdom | |
| Storage Instructions | Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate | |
| Ingredients | <p>Biscuit Ingredients: Plain WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Caster Sugar, Butter (MILK, Salt), Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup), Self-Raising WHEAT Flour ((WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Calcium Phosphates, Sodium Carbonates)), EGG, Water, Mixed Spice.</p> <p>Icing Tubes Ingredients: (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Emulsifiers (Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Concentrates (Spirulina, Apple), Colours (Anthocyanin, Carotenes, Curcumin), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Flavouring).</p> <p>Christmas Sprinkles: (Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Colours (Radish, Blackcurrant, Apple, Safflower, Lemon, Spirulina), Flavour (Natural Vanilla Flavouring)).</p> | |
| Allergy Information | Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing | |

| | |
|--|---|
| | gluten, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . Produced in a kitchen which handles TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, SESAME and SULPHUR DIOXIDE . |
| | |
| <p align="center"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p> | |

| Nutritional Information | | |
|------------------------------|---------------|---------------|
| Typical Values | Per 100g | Per Chocolate |
| Energy (kJ) | 1742 | |
| Energy (kcal) | 413 | |
| Fat (g) | 10.2 | |
| Of which saturates (g) | 4.7 | |
| Carbohydrates (g) | 77.1 | |
| of which sugars (g) | 48.5 | |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | 4.0 | |
| Salt (g) | 0.2 | |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | N |
| | Vegetarians | Y |
| Contains | Alcohol | No |
| | Alcohol ABV % | N/A |